



\$~64

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

CNR No. DLHC010973122014

+ **CRL.REV.P. 339/2014**

KAMAL SHUKLA

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Raj Sharma, Advocate

versus

STATE

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Hemant Mehla, APP for State
with SI Anil Rathod

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GIRISH KATHPALIA

ORDER

%

11.08.2026

1. It is almost 05:00 pm.
2. No time left.
3. Relist on 18.12.2026 in Advance List.

GIRISH KATHPALIA, J

AUGUST 11, 2026/as